
ASJJF - 2016 DUMAU PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL OPEN NO-GI TOURNAMENT
1

BracketFemale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 7 1

A

A35

A36

A39

A40

A45

A44

Freska Tejam
VAGABOND MMA STUDIO

Caryl abigail Conte
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

R O
FREE

Jenny Fernandez
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Rachelle Montaño
MACTAN COMBAT SPORTS

Evelyn hannah Ruiz
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Elena Tyan
TEAM DOBERMAN - REPS MALAYSIA


